
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

8

31

70

7

35

Name

Kairo KALLAS
Simo LIND
Tõnu PEEK
Margo SOOMETS
Mati HERDOJA

Make

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Honda Civic

BMW 318

Ford Escort

Race Team

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Ligur Racing

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

4:16.700

4:26.146

4:26.859

4:36.340

4:39.410

Diff

9.446

10.159

19.640

22.710

Best Tm

50.335
51.664
51.763
52.111
54.472

Best Speed

85,825

83,617

83,457

82,900

79,307

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.446

Avg. Speed

84,145

Best Lap Tm

50.335

Best Speed

85,825

Best Lap by

8 - Kairo KALLAS
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(8) Kairo KALLAS

1

2

3

4

5

(31) Simo LIND

1

2

3

4

5

(70) Tõnu PEEK

1

2

3

4

5

(7) Margo SOOMETS

1

2

3

4

5

(35) Mati HERDOJA

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

52.714

51.510

50.785

50.335

50.841

56.631

53.521

51.664

52.023

52.307

56.727

53.601

52.503

51.800

51.763

58.573

53.356

53.240

52.111

58.689

58.620

55.739

54.831

54.472

55.390

Diff

+2.379

+1.175

+0.450

+0.506

+4.967

+1.857

+0.359

+0.643

+4.964

+1.838

+0.740

+0.037

+6.462

+1.245

+1.129

+6.578

+4.148

+1.267

+0.359

+0.918

Time of Day

15:35:29.928

15:36:21.438

15:37:12.223

15:38:02.558

15:38:53.399

15:35:33.330

15:36:26.851

15:37:18.515

15:38:10.538

15:39:02.845

15:35:33.891

15:36:27.492

15:37:19.995

15:38:11.795

15:39:03.558

15:35:35.643

15:36:28.999

15:37:22.239

15:38:14.350

15:39:13.039

15:35:35.677

15:36:31.416

15:37:26.247

15:38:20.719

15:39:16.109
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Competitors Laps

1Simo LIND (31)

2Mati HERDOJA (35)

3Margo SOOMETS (7)

4Tõnu PEEK (70)

5Kairo KALLAS (8)
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Lapchart
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